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Students Calendar for Co-curricular Activities (AS2022)
Date Day Activities . Month
i Reporting of First Year students (Cohort 2022) and opening of mess on
9/07/2022-10/07/2022 Saturday - Sunday 9/07/2022 (with Dinner)
11/07/2022-12/07/2022 | Monday - Tuesday |Registration of First Year students
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16/07/2022-17/07/2022 | Saturday - Sunday |Reporting of 2nd, 3rd and 4th Year Students
18/07/2022 Monday Oreintation of 1st Year Students
18/07/2022 Monday Registration of 2nd, 3rd and 4th Year students 2
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19/07/2022 . Mommg. Assembly with Khadhar Ceremony to New Councilors Elect and Club
Secretaries
23/07/2022 S Club Orientation & Registration, Awareness on Incubation Centre, Welcome
27/07/2022 Wednesday 3rd Meeting of President with Student Leaders and Student Affairs
30/07/2022 Saturday Welcome Night
1/08/2022 Monday First Sermon of Lord Buddha
6/08/2022 Saturday Return Show i
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3/09/2022 Saturday Talk on Culture and Driglam Namzha for all the students e
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24/09/2022 Saturday
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8/10/2022 Saturday ‘?,

15/10/2022 Saturday Food Festivel (Traditional Cuisine) o
22/10/2022 Saturday
29/10/2022 Saturday

1/11/2022 Tuesday Coronation Day of His Majesty the King @
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12/11/2022 Saturday -g

15/11/2022 Tuseday Descending Day of Lord Buddha 2
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30/11/2022 Wednesday
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Prepared By: Phurpa Dema (ASSO)

Autumn Break and On the Job Training (OJT)




